Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Ramm - (1371362) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.05
1:09.46
1:11.85
1:12.55
1:13.86
1:14.54
1:15.21
1:15.80
1:15.82
1:21.69
1:23.42
1:24.37
1:29.45

1:46.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.55
1:09.46
1:09.05
1:13.86
1:14.54
1:11.85
1:15.82
1:15.80

1:15.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
378
342
332
314
306
298
291
291
232
218
211
177
105

WA Pts

332
378
385
314
306
342
291
291
298

Round

H
H
H

Round

F

I I T

Date

02/04/23
21/05/23
22/05/22
02/07/23
17/12/22
03/07/22
13/06/21
23/10/21
07/11/21
24/11119
17/11/19
04/11/20
16/12/18
03/12/17

Date

02/07/23
21/05/23
02/04/23
17112/22
03/07/22
22/05/22
07/11/21
23/10/21
13/06/21

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
Witham

Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

Witham Dolphins SC

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023
Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023

RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming
Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022
Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Witham

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Witham
London
Witham
Witham
Ipswich
Witham LC
Witham

Witham

Venue

Witham
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Witham
Basildon
Witham
London

Witham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

Level

3
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.37
1:21.69
1:23.42
1:29.45

1:46.40

Copyright 2024

211
232
218
177
105

04/11/20
24/11119
17/11/19
16/12/18

03/12/17

Witham Dolphins SC

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham LC

Witham Witham Dolph
Ipswich Witham Dolph
Witham

Witham

Page 2/2
0
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



