## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Ramm - (1371362) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.05	385	Н	02/04/23	Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:09.46	378	Н	21/05/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:11.85	342	Н	22/05/22	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:12.55	332	F	02/07/23	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:13.86	314	Н	17/12/22	RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:14.54	306	F	03/07/22	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:15.21	298	F	13/06/21	Witham	Witham		0
1:15.80	291	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.82	291	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4
1:21.69	232	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:23.42	218	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	Ipswich	Witham Dolph	3
1:24.37	211	F	04/11/20	Witham Dolphins SC	Witham LC		0
1:29.45	177	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:46.40	105	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.55	332	F	02/07/23	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:09.46	378	Н	21/05/23	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Meet 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:09.05	385	Н	02/04/23	Basildon & Phoenix SC Easter Meet 2023	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:13.86	314	Н	17/12/22	RTSC Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:14.54	306	F	03/07/22	Witham Invitational Summer Festival of Swimming	Witham		4
1:11.85	342	Н	22/05/22	Basildon & Phoenix Spring SC Open Meet 2022	Basildon	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.82	291	F	07/11/21	Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs 2021	Witham		4
1:15.80	291	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	Witham Dolph	3
1:15.21 Copyright 2024	298 1	F	13/06/21	Witham	Witham	Powered By SPORT	0 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.37	211	F	04/11/20	Witham Dolphins SC	Witham LC		0
1:21.69	232	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:23.42	218	F	17/11/19	Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019	lpswich	Witham Dolph	3
1:29.45	177	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:46.40	105	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS